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Subject: Airport Landfill

Date: Mon, 02 Jun 2003 10:28:36 -0600
From: Vickie Maranville <vickie_maranville@nmenv.state.nm.us>

To: dgregory@doeal.gov

CC: David Cobrain <david_cobrain@nmenv.state.nm.us>,
John Young <john_young@nmenv.state.nm.us>,
James Bearzi <james bearzi@nmenv.state.nm.us>,
Steve Hattenbach <steve hattenbach@nmenv.state.nm.us>,
Vickie Maranville <vickie maranville@nmenv.state.nm.us>,
John Kieling <john_kieling@nmenv.state.nm.us>

David:

I will be in meetings all day today and tomorrow. I did receive your
voice mail regarding sampling suite for the Airport Landfill Drainage
IM. Since the IM will be submitted to NMED in Draft, please propose the
sampling suite in the draft plan. If NMED has comments or concerns they
can be addressed a part of the draft IM plan review. Please include

sampling and analysis for all potential constituents of concern related
to the drainages or the mesa top source.

Vickie

Geologist - New Mexico Environment Department
Hazardous Waste Bureau
(505) 428-2546
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